vk W

Position

Assessor

Appraiser 2
Assessment Tech 3
Assessment Tech 1

Appraiser 1

Other Positions Held

Assessor, Solid Waste
Administrator

County

Sierra County

Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County

Sierra County

Department

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Total Wages

$108,540

$49,806
$43,096
$33,129
$26,677



