	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor	Assessor, Solid Waste Administrator	Sierra County	Assessor	\$108,540
2.	Appraiser 2		Sierra County	Assessor	\$49,806
3.	Assessment Tech 3		Sierra County	Assessor	\$43,096
4.	Assessment Tech 1		Sierra County	Assessor	\$33,129
5.	Appraiser 1		Sierra County	Assessor	\$26,677